4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0052163M
0085824M
0085819M
0052153M
0078965M
0052157M
0052195M
0085823M
0085849M
0078988M
0085821F
0052159M
0052155M
0025179M
0085803M
0085813F
0052196M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:01 GPS
:01 +0
:01 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAFF1E21 | 18.06 18:
|DBO2B7DA | 18.06 18:
| DBOGAEDA | 18.06 18:
| DBOGAEEG | 18.06 18:
| DAOE6B6D | 18.06 18:
|DBOGAF21 | 18.06 18:
| DASD26CD | 18.06 18:
|DBOGAEES | 18.06 18:
| DBOGAEDC | 18.06 18:
| DAFFCA25 | 18.06 18
|DB02B78F | 18.06 18:
|DBO2B7CB | 18.06 18:
| DBOGAF2A | 18.06 18:
| DBOGAEFE | 18.06 18:
|DBOGAFO01 | 18.06 18:
|DA26C738 | 18.06 18:
|DAFF1823 | 18.06 18:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 43694

Benzing 48907299 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

18

| FILEON
SERVER

Tibi Toth
21° 18" 52' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

229245
80001283
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101308_1750271641.pdf

